01/11/2021
04/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021

10/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021

12/11/2021

12/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021

12/11/2021
12/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021

Kestrel Services Ltd
Technology Outlet
Southern Electric
All Star

GIFT VOUCHERS
Andrew Mason

You Garden

Robert Flake

HSBC

Expert Trees

GRS Roadstone Ltd

Petty Cash

Driffield Methodist Church
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product

Everything But The Product

Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product

Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
EON

Wel Medical Ltd

Wel Medical Ltd
Wel Medical Ltd

Nigel Stinson
Screwfix

Royal British Legion
DECX

David Wilkinson

F Waites & Sons

KC Communications
KC Communications
ERYC

Driffield Electrical Supplies
Fools Paradise

Minster Cleaning Services

Great Driffield Radio
Great Driffield Radio

Intruder Alarm Systems Ltd

Driffield Town Council

Approved Expenditure November 2021

DD
110831
DD
DD
110832
110833
110834
110835

DD

110837

110839

TR

110836

110840

110840

110840

110840

110840
110840
110840

110840
110840
110841
110842

110842
110842

110843
110844
110845
110846

110847

110848
110849
110849
110850

110851
110852

110853

110854
110854

110855

354.00
845.58
27.81
321.20
500.00
90.00
66.95
73.98

96.67
456.00
1,284.00
500.00
125.00
460.00
60.00
2,222.00

80.00

150.00
340.00
950.00

-2,222.00
2,220.00
89.58
900.00

-900.00
1,378.80

345.00
518.43
44.00
5,994.00

150.00

205.82
78.94
84.00

363.89

371.88
1,902.00

819.74

600.00
324.00

204.00

59.00
140.93
4.63
53.54

214.00

4.26
150.00

-150.00
229.80

86.40

999.00

25.00

34.29
13.15
14.00
60.65

61.98
317.00

136.62

100.00
54.00

34.00

4034
4220
4110
4020

580
4006
4085
4023

4039

4023

4082

203

4129

4129

4130

4131

4110

4132
4087
4131

4131
4131
4050
4220

4220
4220

4008
4023
4129
4128

4023

4023
4052
4105
4086

4226
4087

4004

4087
4132

4056

103
103
106
102

101
106
102

103
106

106

107

107

107

107

106

107
107
107

107
107
104
103

103
103

101
102
107
107

102

102
104
106
106

107
107

101

107
107

104

295.00
704.65
23.18
267.66
500.00
90.00
66.95
73.98

96.67
456.00
1,070.00
500.00
125.00
460.00
60.00
2,222.00

80.00

150.00
340.00
950.00

-2,222.00
2,220.00
85.32
750.00

-750.00
1,149.00

345.00
432.03
44.00
4,995.00

125.00

171.53
65.79
70.00

303.24

309.90
1,585.00

683.12

500.00
270.00

170.00

Health and Safety
3D printer

Market electricity
Fuel

Gift Vouchers

CH caretaker
Bulbs

Reimbursement -
tools

Total charges

Replacement Yew
in churchyard

Grit

110838PC

Remembrance
refreshments

Remembrance
designs & layout

Business Times
design

Wold Rangers
design work

Thursday Market
promo

CassBah branding
Christmas designs

WRW Website &
associated costs

Reverse error
WRW Designs
Electricity at 1 MW

Defib for Little
Driffield

Reverse error

Defib for Little
Driffield

Tidy Team work
Various
Wreaths x 2 S137

Winter lights and
erection

Seat end
sandblasting

Various
CH broadband
CCTV broadband

Street light
agreement

Xmas light supplies

Xmas Festival
performers

PC cleaning
November

PA and trailer hire

DD Gift Voucher
promo

Depot & MW alarms



19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
21/11/2021
21/11/2021
23/11/2021

23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021

23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021
24/11/2021

24/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021

24/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021

24/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021

24/11/2021
24/11/2021

24/11/2021
24/11/2021
25/11/2021

Upfront Digital Design
Upfront Digital Design

Upfront Digital Design

Fire Protection Services Ltd
G Williamson Garages Ltd

Signal Telecom

Michael Readman Lawn Mower

Southern Electric
Southern Electric

Yorkshire Media

Normans of Scarborough Ltd

Mole Trading Ltd
Crown Dec Centre
York Christmas Trees
ERYC

East Riding Pipe Band
DVLA

Upfront Digital Design
Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Featherston Ltd

Boyes Ltd
CG Trader
3D Print Monkey
3D Print Monkey

CPD PLC

Elcocks Ltd

Dalbys Nurseries Ltd
British Gas Business
Tiny Tots Entertainment

Manfire Music
Richard Sylvester
LS School of Dance
Waites/Foster

Light Up Tractor
Marie Pennick

Richard Sylvester
Makara Morris
Lynette Booth Malone

Various individuals
Lynette Booth Malone
Lynette Booth Malone

Various individuals
Various individuals

Lynnette Booth Malone
Lynette Booth Malone
Props for Togs

110856

110856

110856
110857
110858
110859

110860
110861
110861

110862
110863
110864
110864
110864
110864

110864

110864

118856

DD

DD

110865

110866
110866
110866
110866

110867
110868
110870

DD
110869

110869

110869

110869

110869

110869

110869

110869
110869
110869

110869
110869
110869

110869
110869

110869
110869
110871

62.00

145.00

173.00
171.60
351.96

92.04

919.66
59.77
440.73

180.00
129.97
47.98
90.94
395.00
70.00

250.00

275.00

477.00

202.32

73.27

48.55

7.90
5.40
153.00
19.99

262.56
140.37
352.80
83.96
90.00

135.00

35.00

100.00

140.00

100.00

100.00

35.00
100.00
45.00

140.00
-45.00
10.00

-140.00
70.00

-10.00
20.00
397.20

28.60
49.50
15.34

153.28
2.84
73.45

30.00
21.66

7.99
15.16
65.83

9.63

3.48
8.09

1.32
0.90
28.02
3.33

43.76
23.40
58.80

3.99

66.20

4132

4129

4110
4056
4021
4030

4021
4052
4238

4126
4031
4085
4023
4224
4025

4129

4025

4087

4113

4113

4226

4023
4023
4023
4023

4112
4023
4085
4052
4087

4132

4132

4087

4087

4087

4132

4132
4132
4132

4132
4132
4132

4132
4132

4132
4132
4087

107

107

106
104
102
103

102
104
104

107
103
106
102
107
104

107

102

107

106

106

107

102
102
102
102

106
102
106
104
107

107

107

107

107

107

107

107
107
107

107
107
107

107
107

107
107
107

62.00

145.00

173.00
143.00
302.46

76.70

766.38
56.93
367.28

150.00
108.31
39.99
75.78
329.17
70.00

250.00

275.00

477.00

192.69

69.79

40.46

6.58
4.50
124.98
16.66

218.80
116.97
294.00
79.97
90.00

135.00

35.00

100.00

140.00

100.00

100.00

35.00
100.00
45.00

140.00
-45.00
10.00

-140.00
70.00

-10.00
20.00
331.00

Town consultation
boards

Remembrance
Service booklet

Market signs
Checks
MOT service

MW broadband &
Phone

Hayter repairs
CH electricity

Skerne Pk
Electricity

Gov hosting
Stationery
compost

Paint

Xmas trees x 2

Cass Hall
Premises Licence

Remembrance
March

Transit Tax
Xmas Publicity
Cross Hill PC
electricity

NE PC electricity
Xmas box repair

Isopropinal
Corgi image
Resin
Isoprpyl

PC supplies
Various

Winter bedding
CH gas

Costume hire x 3
days

Christmas Mkt
music

Christmas Mkt
music

Festival
performance

Wages Xmas
Festival

Light Up tractor
Xmas Fest

Shire horses
05.12.21

Busker 05.12.21
Dancing 05.12.21

Facepainting
05.12.21

Wages Xmas x 2
Correct error

Facepainting
05.12.21

reverse error

Lula & Lucas
Wages

Reverse error
Facepainting
Xmas backgrounds



26/11/2021

26/11/2021
26/11/2021

26/11/2021

26/11/2021

29/11/2021
29/11/2021
29/11/2021
29/11/2021
29/11/2021
29/11/2021
29/11/2021
30/11/2021

30/11/2021
30/11/2021

Market Traders

Market Traders
Market Traders

Lucy Kilvington

Southern Electric

ERYC

Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric

Fun Packed Parties

Visual Security Systems
MKM Building Supplies

110872

110872
110872

110872

DD

110873
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
110874

110875
110876

320.00

-320.00
295.00

25.00

160.24

1,676.45
24.88
19.03
16.61
26.44
16.19
17.16

300.00

546.00
118.13

7.63

279.41
1.18
0.90
0.79
1.26
0.77
0.81

91.00
19.69

4110

4110
4110

4132

4050

4128
4110
4110
4110
4110
4110
4110
4087

4105
4023

106

106
106

107

104

107
106
106
106
106
106
106
107

106
102

320.00

-320.00
295.00

25.00

152.61

1,397.04
23.70
18.13
15.82
25.18
15.42
16.35

300.00

455.00
98.44

Refund on Xmas
Festival Mkt

Correct error

Refund on
cancelled Xmas
Fest

Wages for Xmas
Festival

2-4 Mkt Walk
electricity

Plaza columns

Market electricity
Market electricity
Market electricity
Market electricity
Market electricity
Market electricity

Face
Painting/Balloons
Xm Fest

CCTV November
Various



